TXA-15USB - Page: 1
   TXA-15USB
Order No.: 0173150
Price upon request
PRODUCTINFOS
Portable amplifier system,
with integrated Bluetooth receiver and USB/SD card player.
Operation via mains connection or built-in lead gel battery 12 V/7.2 Ah (operating time: up to 6 hours),
integrated automatic battery charging
For mobile applications, e.g. sales events, lectures
Bluetooth receiver for wireless connection of portable audio players
Adjustable USB/SD card player with connection for external storage media
2-way speaker system
1 adjustable balanced microphone input via XLR, 1 adjustable microphone input via 6.3 mm mono jack,
1 adjustable CD/Tape input via RCA
Adjustable master output with 3-way equalizer
Link connection (6.3 mm jack) for combining several TXA-15USB systems
Cabinet in flight case design, with drop handles
Due to integrated extractable telescopic handle and 2 castors, amplifier system can easily be pulled like
a trolley
Stand sleeve
TXA-15USB - Page: 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TXA-15USB
Rated power (PRMS) 15 W
Peak output power 20 W
Frequency range 70-20,000 Hz
Inputs
6 mV (mic),
600 mV (line)
Link 380 mV
Equalizer, bass ± 15 dB/100 Hz
Equalizer, midrange ± 15 dB/2.5 kHz
Equalizer, treble ± 15 dB/10 kHz
Power supply
˜ 230 V/50 Hz/60 VA,
rech. battery: 12 V/7.2 Ah
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Dimensions 410 x 470 x 310 mm
Weight 16.4 kg
Connections
1 x XLR (mic),
1 x 6.3 mm jack (mic),
1 x RCA L/R (line),
1 x 6.3 mm jack (link)